2011 Hydro Tek (2/11 CP30004D.docx)
CP Series – Power Washer
Cold Water: Diesel Engine – Portable
This CP Series is a full featured, diesel powered cold-water pressure washing system.  The protective stainless steel
frame prevents damage to components; allowing you to take it, worry free, through the roughest terrain. The Industrial
Grade diesel engine allows you the flexibility of providing cleaning power – whether it is out in the field cleaning
equipment, cleaning around the house or for use at any facility.
PRESSURE  3000psi
FLOW CAPACITY  4.0gpm
POWER / ENGINE 9.8 hp Kohler Diesel, electric key start
ENGINE FUEL / CAPACITY #2 Diesel, 1.325gal
POWER DRIVE Direct drive
CONTROL PANEL Panel mounted Hour meter, Nozzle grommets
PUMP General Pump, brass manifold, unique plunger design for added protection
PRESSURE CONTROL Pressure regulating unloader
PRESSURE HOSE 3/8” x 50’ / 4000 psi rated
GUN / WAND 48” molded insulator wand with multi-nozzle holder and quick coupler
NOZZLE Size 4.5 (0°, 15°, 40°)
SOAP INJECTION Optional downstream soap injector
FRAME CONSTRUCTION Fully Enclosed Stainless Steel Cage Frame, Double set of lifting handles
NET WEIGHT/DIMENSIONS 206#, 28” x 40” x 28”
WHEELS 4) 10” foam filled tires installed
Specifications subject to change without notification and may vary due to ambient conditions.
Featuring:
 Engine: Full pressure lubrication provides superior
cooling & performance for longer engine life
 Long Life Design: Designed to outlast all others with the
best pump and engine combination for ultimate duty use.
 Versatile Pro-Tect-It Frame: Stainless steel cage style
frame, double lift handles, includes installed wheels
Options…
Heat Link hot water box, Frame mount hose reel (AR209),
Downstream Soap Injection (AC340), Turbo Nozzle, Wet
Sandblaster, Hydro Twister surface cleaner
TO: ______________________________________
COMMENTS: ______________________________
YOUR PRICE:  _____________________________
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Frame-mount hose reel option available